Michigan Section AACC

Spring 2014 Dinner Meeting

Date: Thursday March 6, 2014

Location:  Schoolcraft College Vista Tech Center

18600 Haggerty Road

Livonia, Mi. 48152 Phone: 734-462-4610

Registration Fee:
Registrant’s Name

Affiliation

$20

Advance Registration PLEASE by March 1, 2014

Program:

4:30-5:30 PM

5:30-6:30 PM

6:30-7:30 PM

7:30-8:30 PM

Mail or email registration to:

Current Trends in Point of Care Testing

Registration / Social hour

Managing Quality in a POCT Program

James H. Nichols, Ph.D., DABCC, FACB

Professor of Pathology, Microbiology and Immunology
Medical Director, Clinical Chemistry

Vanderbilt University School of Medicine

Buffet Dinner

Quality Control Based on Risk Management: CLSI EP 23
and CMS IQCP CLIA Interpretive Guidelines

James H. Nichols, Ph.D., DABCC, FACB

Gloria Sukes glow229@gmail.com

229 Stonetree Circle

Rochester Hills, Mi. 48309 248-821-9258



